Route 270 - To High Wycombe

Route 270 - To High Wycombe

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @
StopNo.  12203/Stand D5 10142 / Stand 2 11304 14213 13860 28547 / Stand 6 StopNo.  12203/Stand D5 10142 / Stand 2 11304 14213 13860 28547 / Stand 6
Route No Elizabeth Quay Causeway Belmont Forum / Abernethy Rd / Hale Rd / High Wycombe Route No Elizabeth Quay Causeway Belmont Forum / Abernethy Rd / Hale Rd / High Wycombe
) Bus Stn Bus Stn Wright St Casella PI Hartfield Pk Stn ) Bus Stn Bus Stn Wright St Casella PI Hartfield Pk Stn
am 210 - - - - 5:57 6:10 am 270 - - - - 7:45 7:58
210 5:41 5:54 6:08 6:15 6:20 6:34 210 8:07 8:18 8:30 8:38 8:43 8:58
270 6:15 6:28 6:42 6:49 6:54 710 270 9:05 9:17 9:29 9:37 9:42 9:58
210 6:47 7:01 716 .23 7:28 T:46 210 10:04 10:16 10:29 10:37 10:42 10:58
270 7:06 7:21 7:36 T:44 7:50 8:10 210 11:02 11:15 11:28 11:36 11:41 11:58
210 S .24 7:40 7:55 8:04 8:10 8:34 pm 270 12:02 12:15 12:29 12:36 12:41 12:58
270 H T:34 T:49 8:04 8:12 8:18 8:34 270 1:01 1:15 1:29 1:36 1:41 1:58 .
270 7:56 8:12 8:27 8:35 8:41 8:58 270 2:01 2:15 2:29 2:36 2:41 2:58 Loo kl n q
210 8:25 8:41 8:56 9:04 9:10 9:2 2170 2:59 3:13 3:28 3:36 341 3:58
210 8:57 9:14 9:28 9:35 9:41 9:58 270 4:00 414 4:28 4:36 4:41 4:58 for more
270 9:28 9:44 9:58 10:05 10:11 10:28 270 5:00 5:14 5:28 5:36 5:41 5:58 H H
270 9:59 10:14 10:28 10:35 10:41 10:58 270 6:03 6:17 6:30 6:37 6:42 6:58 information?
210 10:29 10:44 10:58 11:06 111 11:28 270 7:03 717 7:30 7:37 7:42 7:58
210 10:59 11:14 11:28 11:36 11:41 11:58 270 8:04 8:17 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:58 Visit us onfine
210 11:29 11:44 11:58 12:06 12:11 12:28 270 9:06 9:19 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:58 brameoorth . qov.aL
210 11:58 12:13 12:27 12:35 12:40 12:58 270 10:07 10:19 10:31 10:38 10:43 10:58 perth.wa.gov.
pm 270 12:28 12:43 12:57 1:05 1:10 1:28 270 11:08 11:20 11:32 11:39 11:43 11:58 Get the app
270 12:58 1:13 1:27 1:35 1:40 1:58 Download our free
270 1:47 2:02 2:16 2:24 2:29 2:47 am 270 - - . . 7:43 7:58 to help you plan your journey.
270 A - - - - A 3:02 3:20 270 - . . . WE 858
210 2:19 2:34 2:50 2:58 3:04 3:23 210 9:07 9:18 9:32 9:38 9:43 9:58
210 24l 2:58 314 3:22 3:28 3:41 210 10:03 10:15 10:29 10:36 10:41 10:58
210 3:05 3:22 3:31 3:45 3:51 il 210 11:03 11:15 11:29 11:36 11:41 11:58
210 3:26 3:44 3:59 4:08 415 4:35 pm 270 12:03 12:15 12:29 12:37 12:42 12:58
210 3:48 4:01 4:22 4:31 4:38 4:59 210 1:02 1:15 1:29 1:37 1:42 1:58
210 415 4:34 4:49 4:51 5:04 5:23 210 2:02 2:14 2:28 2:36 2:41 2:58
210 441 3:00 15 5:23 3:30 41 210 3:03 315 3:29 3:36 3:41 3:58
270 5:08 5:21 5:42 5:50 5:56 6:13 270 4:02 4:14 4:28 4:36 4:41 4:58 Link to the Transperth app
210 3:25 5:44 5:58 6:06 6:12 6:28 210 5:02 5:15 5:28 5:36 5:41 5:58 for Android™ and iPhone®
210 5:59 6:16 6:29 6:37 6:42 6:58 210 6:03 6:16 6:29 6:37 6:42 6:58
210 6:32 6:46 6:59 ror r12 1:28 210 7:06 7:18 7:31 7:38 7:43 7:58 Call us
210 703 ol 7:30 131 1:42 7:58 210 8:07 8:18 8:31 8:38 8:43 8:58 InfoLine on 13 62 13
e 54 a1 o 5:38 o 5 210 9:07 9:18 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:58 (TIS 1314 50)
270 10:07 10:19 10:31 10:38 10:43 10:58 E':ITU;°N°F:ss';ff1§’;'g‘7"7a"ed?
270 11:08 11:19 11:31 11:38 11:43 11:58

A Operates on school days only and departs from Darling Range Sports College at time shown in
Hale Rd / Hartfield Pk column. Travels express to Hawtin Rd, Forrestfield.

H Operates on school holidays only.

S Operates on school days only and deviates express to Darling Range Sports College.

Ferry, train or bus, plan
your journey with no fuss.
Get around Perth the easy way with

the Transperth JourneyPlanner. Find it
on the app or at transperth.wa.gov.au

Route 271 - To High Wycombe

Visit an InfoCentre at:
¢ Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

HE

‘\5 Transperth

Effective: 02/02/2025

Route 271 - To High Wycombe Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
28546 / 28546 /
Stop No. 28522 Stand 5 Stop No. 28522 Stand 5
Cumberland Rd High Wycombe Cumberland Rd High Wycombe
Route No. Lincoln Rd ! T stn Route No. Lincoln Rd ! oS
am 271 5:14 5:35 am 271 5:55 6:13
21 5:49 6:10 21 6:53 713
21 6:13 6:34 21 T:52 8:13
21 6:37 6:58 21 8:22 8:43
21 6:48 710 21 8:52 9:13
21 6:59 T:22 21 9:22 9:43 ROUtES
27 ™n 7:34 21 9:52 10:13 . ~
27 722 7:46 21 10:22 10:43 270 High Wycombe Stn - Perth
21 745 8:10 21 10:52 1113 via Kewdale &
21 s 8:03 8:34 2N 1:22 11:43 Belmont Forum Shop Ctr
2711 H 8:10 8:34 21 1:53 12:13 . '
21 8:35 8:58 pm 271 12:23 12:43 271 High Wycombe Stn - Forrestfield
27 9:04 9:27 2N 12:53 1:13 via Bougainvillea Av &
21 9:36 9:58 2N 1:23 1:43 Anderson Rd
21 10:06 10:28 21 1:53 2:13
21 10:36 10:58 21 2:23 2:43
21 11:06 11:28 2N 2:53 3:13
21 1:36 11:58 27 3:23 3:43
pm 271 12:06 12:28 21 3:53 4:13
21 12:36 12:58 2N 4:23 4:43
21 1:06 1:28 2N 4:54 5:13
21 1:36 1:58 21 5:54 6:13
21 2:01 2:23 21 6:54 713
21 2:25 2:47
me 2 i
271 A A 3:02 31 am 271 T7:54 8:13
211 H 313 3:35 21 8:54 9:13
271 B 3:14 3:39 21 9:53 10:13
2711 ¢ 3:43 4:09 271 10:52 n:13
271 H 3:50 41 21N 1:52 12:13
21 4:14 4:35 pm 2n 12:53 1:13
. . 27 1:53 2:13
o 552 613 21 253 313 Suburbs
2N 6:53 713 g;} igg gg Belmont High Wycombe
2N 1:54 8:13 : : Burswood Kewdale
g;} 222 ?g Cloverdale Maida Vale
East Perth Perth
A Operates on school days only and departs from Forrestfield Rivervale
Darling Range Sports College at time shown in
Cumberland Rd / Lincoln Rd column.
B  Operates on school days only and departs
Lesmurdie High School at 3.06pm. Travels express
to Cumberland Rd, Forrestfield.
C Operates on school days only and departs
St Brigid's College at 3.30pm. Travels express to
Mazenod College (3.33pm) and then express to
H g‘;’:f;i;fgf', th:;r ;;Sl:::;:'omy' All Transperth buses are accessible
S  Operates on school days only and deviates

via Darling Range Sports College.

"% Transperth



Route 270 - To Perth

Route 270 - To Perth

Route 271 - To Forrestfield

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28542 / Stand 1 13866 14192 11670 10070 / Stand 6 12203 / Stand D5 Stop No. 28542 / Stand 1 13866 14192 11670 10070 / Stand 6 12203 / Stand D5 Stop No. 28549 / Stand 8 28695
Route No High Wycombe Hale Rd / Abernethy Rd / Belmont Forum / Causeway Elizabeth Quay Route No High Wycombe Hale Rd / Abernethy Rd / Belmont Forum / Causeway Elizabeth Quay Route No High Wycombe Cumberland Rd /
) Stn Hartfield Pk Casella PI Wright St Bus Stn Bus Stn ) Stn Hartfield Pk Casella PI Wright St Bus Stn Bus Stn : Stn Lincoln Rd
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday
am 270 - 5:06 51 5:18 5:27 5:42 am 270 7:00 T12 7 T:24 T:34 T:48 am 271 S 7:53 8:15
270 - 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:51 6:06 270 8:00 8:12 817 8:25 8:37 8:51 21 H 8:02 8:22
270 5:38 5:50 5:56 6:04 6:15 6:30 270 8:45 8:57 9:03 9:12 9:24 9:39 2711 A 8:05 8:25
270 6:02 6:14 6:20 6:28 6:40 6:56 270 9:45 9:58 10:04 10:13 10:25 10:41 2711 D 8:14 D 8:22
270 6:26 6:39 6:46 6:54 107 1:23 270 10:45 10:59 11:05 1:14 11:26 11:42 211D 8:26 D 8:34
270 6:50 7.03 710 718 1.32 T:51 270 1:45 1:59 12:05 12:14 12:26 12:42 21 9:.02 9:23
270 T:14 7:28 7:35 T:44 7:59 8:19 pm 270 12:45 12:59 1:05 1:14 1:26 1:42 21 9:38 9:59
270 7:38 7:54 8:02 8:11 8:26 8:47 270 1:45 1:58 2:04 2:13 2:25 2:4 21 10:02 10:22
270 8.02 8:18 8:25 8:34 8:49 9:09 270 2:45 2:58 3:04 3:13 3:25 3:41 21 10:30 10:50
270 S 8:26 8:46 8:53 9:02 9:16 9:34 270 3:45 3:58 4:04 4:13 4:25 4:41 21 11:00 11:20
270 H 8:38 8:53 9:00 9:09 9:22 9:40 270 4:45 4:59 5:05 5:14 5:26 5:42 2N 11:30 11:50
270 9:14 9:28 9:34 9:43 9:56 10:14 270 6:00 6:14 6:20 6:29 6:41 6:57 pm 271 12:00 12:20
270 9:50 10:04 10:10 10:19 10:32 10:50 270 7:00 T:14 7:20 7:28 T:40 7:55 27 12:30 12:50
270 10:15 10:28 10:34 10:43 10:56 113 270 8:00 8:13 8:18 8:26 8:37 8:52 21 1:00 1:20
270 10:45 10:58 1:04 11:13 1:26 11:43 270 9:00 9:13 9:18 9:25 9:36 9:50 2N 1:30 1:50
270 11:15 11:28 1:34 11:43 1:56 12:13 270 10:00 10:13 10:18 10:25 10:36 10:50 27 2:00 2:20
270 11:45 11:58 12:04 12:13 12:26 12:43 21 2:30 2:51
pm 270 12:15 12:28 12:34 12:43 12:56 113 Sunday and Public Holidays 211 C 2:56 3:27
270 1:15 1:28 1:34 1:43 1:56 2:13 270 9:00 9:12 9-17 9:25 9:36 9:51 27 3:50 4:12
210 1:45 1:58 2:04 2:13 2:26 2:44 210 10:00 10:12 10:18 10:26 10:38 10:53 211 4:14 4:35
210 215 2:29 2:35 2:45 2:58 316 210 11:00 11:12 11:18 11:27 11:40 11:55 211 4:38 4:59
270 2:45 3:00 .01 3 3:31 3:50 pm 270 12:00 12:12 12:18 12:27 12:40 12:55 211 5:03 5:24
270 S 3:05 3:25 3:32 3:42 3:56 4:16 270 2:00 2:12 2:18 2:27 2:39 2:54 21 5:27 5:48
270 3:26 3:42 3:49 3:59 413 4:33 270 3:00 3:12 3:18 3:27 3:38 3:54 21 5:39 6:00
270 4:14 4:30 4:37 4:47 5:02 5:24 270 5:00 5:12 5:18 5:26 5:37 5:52 21 6:15 6:35
270 4:38 4:54 5:01 5:11 5:26 5:50 270 6:00 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:35 6:49 2N 6:50 7:09
270 5:03 5:18 5:25 5:34 5:47 6:08 270 7:00 712 7 7:24 7:35 7:49 27 7:30 7:49
270 5:51 6:04 6:10 6:19 6:32 6:49 2N 9:30 9:48
270 A 6:15 6:28 - - - - 21 10:30 10:48
270 A 6:38 6:51 - - - - 21 11:30 1:47
270 7:02 715 7:20 7:29 T:41 7:55
20 00 &3 818 826 837 &5
270 9:00 9:13 9:18 9:25 9:35 9:49
A hool | tend
210 10:00 10:13 10:18 10:25 10:35 10:48 e o e e e haal, CXtends express
D Operates on school days only and deviates to
terminate at Darling Range Sports College at
A Terminates at Hale Rd, after Cypress Rd in Forrestfield. time shown in Cumberland Rd / Lincoln Rd column.
H Operates on school holidays only. C Operates on school days only and deviates via Darling
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Darling Range Sports College. Range Sports College.
H Operates on school holidays only.
S  Operates on school days only and extends express
to Mazenod College and St Brigid's College.
Route 271 - To Forrestfield Route 270, 271 Map
o EMBLETON N / >
Timed StOpS @ YOKINEG DIANELLA 5 ) Y \__~ < ) (& a A BELLEVUE
Stop No. 28549 / Stand 8 28695 N - ) ) .
P : A% SUILBFORS S S JELENA
High Wycombe Cumberland Rd / COOLBINIA [
Route No. Stn Lincoln Rd Ay S
= = INGLEWOOD Bayae .
Saturday MEOR y o - d HAZELMERE
am 2N 8:30 8:49 © Meltham (= AN, o
21 9:00 9:19 P4 S
271 9:30 9:49 JounT pé -
21 10:00 10:19 Maylands OF’
2M 10:30 10:49 A _
2n 11:00 11:19 - A 7 Zh & s 4
21 11:30 11:49 Mt Lawley O e Qs vcor Redcliffe == <« .
pm 271 12:00 12:19 - / P MAYLANDS [\ Ue B AN
271 12:30 12:49 e T / // \\\\ \/ Y, \% . REDCLIFFE G PERTH AIRPORT .
27 1:00 1:19 LEEDERVILLE HIGHGATE ! f/ o T ) N PG e . N\ °
211 1:30 1:49 East Perth oll // %\\ &B Hri} SO N\ | % o s @ HIGH WYCOMBE
2n 2:00 2:19 J / | 41:’\) f // 2 - P A “ / \\] Alrport e
PERTH | = ~ / N s
217 2:30 2:49 J e )/ C o N Central N MAIDA VALE
: : = . SO P S\ ) ) \
2-7,: ggg 3299 Mclver_ A7 Claisebrook _\\ \‘\’ 7 \ Pe\r\th\stggium : ///// BELMONT ! Maida Vale Rd
. . O Qe bitrdbam N\ T i e .
g;: :gg :1499 PEéARsTL \ 4 Rwh, - i;&&em\‘\‘" — g i &) Enterprise Bvd
211 5:00 5:19 S \ N G © N, - " Station e dundas Ra
2N 5:30 5:49 e 1o’ J e N,
. . S / prsiood Gy RIVERVALE S BN ~ Wright Av 3
21 6:30 6:49 — J/ . TS e ES
2N 7:30 7:50 o \*ﬁij;\// X /,Ca‘/sg /// = : LATHLAIN S () QY EROALE - i
21 8:30 8:49 = Ay ¢ Craig St | E_’::zmﬂt - %, e
2n 9:29 9:48 Cause\ﬁa; Bus/,St')i:tion =) K« Bur.swood R P %”-’ 270
21 10:29 10:47 - — Asquith St o
21 11:29 11:47 VR tollaa \ —
. . )| FORRE. IELD Darling Range
am 271 12:29 12:47 ///\>/ ICTOBIA PARK ‘\‘ 8 ’ Tonkin Hwy Spo.rts Coll
N K\\'\ s’nethy Onramp Bougainvillea Av\
Sunday and Public Holidays N ‘\ N0\ SARLISLE J ® 4 270 & Dawson Av -
am 271 9:30 9:48 2$:rlisle cewone . ~ i
noou o SN e N, P
. . o\ asella 5 S
pm 271 12:30 12:49 A VERRR” Qosts street S % = O N
211 1:30 1:49 \ ~ ) Q »
21 2:30 2:49 1 N L ' s . (o)
21 3:30 3:49 Legend N WELggPOOL < -
21 4:30 4:50 g N o 3 - : ?
2n 5:30 5:49 4 o v, ST JAMES N o ‘GEEEE L e a Vs
211 6:30 6:49 © susstation como Curtin Centra ~
2N 7:30 7:48 Train / Bus Station ~ o Py N e QUEENS PARK o
211 8:30 8:48 O  Train Station o o N . ‘\ N
211 929 9:48 @ Timesser .* T iy Snaray A Yoo rn caniieTo
©  Arport KARAWARA % $Q’ ’ N
B 29 o N i ~
=== Bus Routes ° 7 ‘EH Hartfield Park (o) 21 <>
F™  Bus Route Numbers ARG QCannington S Cumberland Rd /
Route starts and WATERFORD . CANNINGTON N 210 <  incoln 1o
terminates T Y . N Cumberland Rd
=== Train Line D - [t "\_,,\\ WILSON (T — ’ \\ o Lingoln R
we== Train Line Closed SALTER /- B S \ - o N\ Y bgic"e"ham —
e  School, University, P/O\”i” N / " /7 //) \\a:\\\ 5 E\CK ENHAM KENWICK » °
TAFE - = ([ < ¢ 7 \\\ N . -
Shopping Centre 0 Scale 13km SHELLEY \\\5\\\&; ;/ FERNDALE N N ORANGE GROVE
— — — —. ./
Parks / NS —Z \\
1 RIVERTON - /' \\ MADDINGTON




